November 06, 2020

Team

GTMO Bombers
Demi Gods

The Unkonwns

One Set, One Kill

It s What It Is

Top Gun

NMRTC Rugrats
Rhonda and the Boys

Standings
Beach Volleyball League
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Win %
.900
127
727
.692
400
.364
.091
.091

Streak
Won 6
Won 5
Lost 1
Lost 1
Lost 3
Lost 3
Lost 4
Won 1

GB

15
15
15
5.0
5.5
8.5
8.5
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