## **Standings**

## **Beach Volleyball League**

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	Streak	GB
GTMO Bombers	9	1	.900	Won 6	
Demi Gods	8	3	.727	Won 5	1.5
The Unkonwns	8	3	.727	Lost 1	1.5
One Set, One Kill	9	4	.692	Lost 1	1.5
It Is What It Is	4	6	.400	Lost 3	5.0
Top Gun	4	7	.364	Lost 3	5.5
NMRTC Rugrats	1	10	.091	Lost 4	8.5
Rhonda and the Boys	1	10	.091	Won 1	8.5

November 06, 2020 Page 1 of 1